
Date of Representative Exam Registration Opens Registration Closes Link to Register

Friday, January 31, 2025 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Friday, January 24, 2025 Click here to register for January 31, 2025

Date of Representative Exam Registration Opens Registration Closes Link to Register

Friday, February 7, 2025 Wednesday January 22, 2025 Friday, January 31, 2025 Click here to register for February 7, 2025

Friday, February 21, 2025 Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Friday, February 14, 2025 Click here to register for February 21, 2025

Saturday, February 22, 2025 Thursday, February 6, 2025 Saturday, February 15, 2025 Click here to register for February 22, 2025

Friday, February 28, 2025 Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Friday, February 21,2025 Click here to register for February 28, 2025

Date of Representative Exam Registration Opens Registration Closes Link to Register

Friday, March 7, 2025 Wednesday, February 19, 2025 Friday, February 28, 2025 Click here to register for March 7, 2025

Friday, March 14, 2025 Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Friday, March 7, 2025 Click here to register for March 14, 2025

Friday, March 28, 2025 Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Friday, March 21, 2025 Click here to register for March 28, 2025

Saturday, March 29, 2025 Thursday, March 13, 2025 Saturday, March 22, 2025 Click here to register for March 29, 2025

TExES Representative Exam Dates



Date of Representative Exam Registration Opens Registration Closes Link to Register

Friday, April 4, 2025 Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Friday, March 28, 2025 Click here to register for April 4, 2025

Friday, April 11, 2025 Wednesday, March 26, 2025 Friday, April 4, 2025 Click here to register for April 11, 2025

Saturday, April 12, 2025 Thursday, March 27, 2025 Saturday, April 5, 2025 Click here to register for April 12, 2025

Friday, April 25, 2025 Wednesday, April 09, 2025 Friday, April 18, 2025 Click here to register for April 25, 2025

Date of Representative Exam Registration Opens Registration Closes Link to Register

Friday, May 2, 2025 Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025 Click here to register for May 2, 2025

Saturday, May 3, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025 Saturday, April 26, 2025 Click here to register for May 3, 2025


